
D.A.V PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL , PHASE-10 , MOHALI 

DATE SHEET FOR FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT/WEEKLY TEST-IV (2016-17) 

FOR CLASSES III TO VII , IX TO XI 

 

DATE DAY III – VII , IX & X XI  

26/12/2016 Monday English Chemistry/Accountancy 

28/12/2016 Wednesday Hindi Physics/Economics 

16/01/2017 Monday Mathematics Biology/B/Studies 

18/01/2017 Wednesday Science English 

20/01/2017 Friday Social Science Physical Education 

21/01/2017 Saturday Dharam Shiksha ----------- 

23/01/2017 Monday Punjabi Mathematics 

 

 

 

D.A.V PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL , PHASE-10 , MOHALI 
 DATE SHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION (2016-17) 

CLASS VIII & XII 

 

DATE DAY VIII XII 

 

16/01/2017 Monday Science Chemistry / 

Business Studies 

18/01/2017 Wednesday Hindi English 

 

21/01/2017 Saturday Social Science Physics / 

Economics 

23/01/2017 Monday English Physical Education 

 

25/01/2017 Wednesday Dharam Shiksha Biology / 

Mathematics 

28/01/2017 Saturday Mathematics Accountancy 

 

30/01/2017 Monday Punjabi  

 

 

 

Co-Examination                         Principal  

 


